 EDI8F81025C
1Megx8 SRAM Module
1
EDI8F81025C Rev. 5.0  6/96 ECO#7549
1Megx8 Static RAM
CMOS, Module
The EDI8F81025C is an 8 megabit CMOS Static RAM
based on two 512Kx8 Static RAMs mounted on a multi-

United Kingdom •  01276 472637 • FAX: 01276 473748
Electronic Designs Inc. reserves the right to change specifications without notice. CAGE No. 66301
Ordering Information
Standard Power Low Power Speed Package
with Data Retention (ns) No.
EDI8F81025C70B6C EDI8F81025LP70B6C 70 180
EDI8F81025C85B6C EDI8F81025LP85B6C 85 180
EDI8F81025C100B6C EDI8F81025LP100B6C 100 180
Package No.  180
36 Pin Dual-in-line Package
Package Description
2.010
MAX
0.670
MAX
0.620
0.590
17 x 0.100
1.700 Ref.
0.100
Typ0.150
Ref
0.175
0.125
0.220
MAX
Note: To order an Industrial grade product substitute the letter C in the Suffix with the letter I,
eg. EDI8F81025C70B6C becomes EDI8F81025C70B6I.